

À

SLP(C)No. 20958 OF 2001

ITEM No.26

Court No. 4

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20958/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2001 in CWP 15354/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

B.C. PURI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s)  
and with prayer for interim relief )

Date : 20/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Nos.1 & 2:

Mr. Amit Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

The office report does not indicate whether  
respondent no.3 has been served or not. It is brought to our  
notice by the Court Officer that the said respondent is not  
served.

Issue fresh notice to respondent no.3. Dasti  
service, in addition, is permitted.

List after service is complete.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master